
December 2022

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

21,659

1 583.74 21,732 73 3,328 33 2,892 3,291 0 0 0

2 583.26 21,441 -291 3,114 14 2,731 3,260 0 0 1

3 581.52 20,405 -1,036 2,775 14 2,444 3,296 0 0 1

4 581.48 20,381 -24 3,284 14 2,882 3,295 0 0 1

5 581.74 20,534 153 3,330 14 2,923 2,622 631 0 0

6 582.50 20,985 451 3,490 224 2,918 3,263 0 0 0

7 581.35 20,305 -680 2,927 25 2,419 3,270 0 0 0

8 581.44 20,358 53 3,327 35 2,669 3,299 0 0 1

9 581.58 20,440 82 3,342 99 2,609 3,301 0 0 0

10 582.52 20,996 556 3,575 35 2,803 3,294 0 0 1

11 582.50 20,985 -11 3,279 36 2,645 3,285 0 0 0

12 582.05 20,716 -269 3,153 36 2,557 3,289 0 0 0

13 582.44 20,949 233 3,412 36 2,710 3,295 0 0 0

14 582.23 20,823 -126 3,229 36 2,561 3,292 0 0 1

15 582.06 20,722 -101 3,273 36 2,535 3,324 0 0 0

16 581.92 20,639 -83 3,311 36 2,574 3,352 0 0 1

17 582.01 20,692 53 3,395 36 2,665 3,367 0 0 1

18 582.61 21,050 358 3,528 36 2,767 3,347 0 0 1

19 583.34 21,489 439 3,551 36 2,888 3,330 0 0 0

20 581.93 20,645 -844 2,896 37 2,463 3,322 0 0 0

21 581.44 20,358 -287 3,186 38 2,637 3,330 0 0 1

22 582.04 20,710 352 3,509 37 2,692 3,332 0 0 0

23 581.55 20,422 -288 3,185 37 2,460 3,330 0 0 0

24 581.83 20,586 164 3,415 37 2,652 3,332 0 0 0

25 582.49 20,979 393 3,544 37 2,772 3,346 0 0 0

26 581.76 20,545 -434 3,124 227 2,371 3,343 0 0 0

27 581.37 20,317 -228 3,220 270 2,288 3,333 0 0 2

28 579.95 19,496 -821 2,926 96 2,315 3,338 0 0 2

29 578.82 18,863 -633 3,033 37 2,234 3,351 0 0 1

30 580.06 19,559 696 3,721 37 2,569 3,366 0 0 4

31 580.90 20,042 483 3,582 37 2,765 3,338 0 0 0

TOTALS -1,617 101,964 1,758 81,410 102,133 631 0 19

ACRE-FEET -1,617 202,246 3,487 161,477 202,581 1,252 0 38

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 202,581
Spill 1,252
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